

			BID TAB OF QUOTES 6/24/2021		ENGINEER'S		MELWAY PAVING CO.		CARRON ASPHALT		RONYAK PAVING, INC		MOST PAVING CO.	
			2021 LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP MAINTENANCE CENTER		7571 S.R.83		7615 BOND STREET		14376 N. CHESHIRE ST.		P.O. BOX 161			
PAGE	1 of	1	LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP		ESTIMATE		HOLMESVILLE, OHIO		SOLON, OHIO		BURTON, OHIO		ORRVILLE, OHIO	
			MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO		44633		44202		44021		44667			
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION		UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
PROPOSAL NO. 1 – Lafayette Township Maintenance Center														
203	5410	S.Y.	Mill 5" depth (Stockpile Millings On-Site)		\$2.00	\$10,820.00	\$2.00	\$10,820.00	\$2.70	\$14,607.00	\$4.00	\$21,640.00	\$4.95	\$26,779.50
203	451	Cu. Yds.	(Optional) Excavation of Poor Sub Base 3" Depth		\$50.00	\$22,550.00	\$18.00	\$8,118.00	\$22.50	\$10,147.50	\$10.00	\$4,510.00	\$13.20	\$5,953.20
304	451	Cu. Yds.	(Optional) Use Stockpile Millings for Base Material		\$10.00	\$4,510.00	\$10.00	\$4,510.00	\$18.50	\$8,343.50	\$10.00	\$4,510.00	\$6.60	\$2,976.60
204	5410	S.Y.	Subgrade Compaction		\$1.00	\$5,410.00	\$0.20	\$1,082.00	\$0.75	\$4,057.50	\$0.10	\$541.00	\$0.50	\$2,705.00
204	3	Hours	Proof Rolling		\$96.67	\$290.00	\$80.00	\$240.00	\$90.00	\$270.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$50.00	\$150.00
407	2705	Gals	Prime Coat, Application @ .50 Gal./S.Y.		\$4.00	\$10,820.00	\$2.10	\$5,680.50	\$3.40	\$9,197.00	\$2.00	\$5,410.00	\$3.85	\$10,414.25
301	526	Cu. Yds.	3.5" 301 Base Coarse Asphalt		\$150.00	\$78,900.00	\$144.00	\$75,744.00	\$128.00	\$67,328.00	\$144.00	\$75,744.00	\$134.00	\$70,484.00
407	541	Gals	SS-1 Bit. Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gal./S.Y.		\$3.00	\$1,623.00	\$1.90	\$1,027.90	\$2.90	\$1,568.90	\$2.00	\$1,082.00	\$2.90	\$1,568.90
441	226	Cu. Yds.	1.5" 448 Type 1 Surface Coarse Asphalt		\$200.00	\$45,200.00	\$200.00	\$45,200.00	\$187.00	\$42,262.00	\$214.00	\$48,364.00	\$189.00	\$42,714.00
Subtotal Proposal No.1						\$180,123.00		\$152,422.40		\$157,781.40		\$162,251.00		\$163,745.45
							PERK COMPANY, INC.		CROSSROADS ASPHALT RECYCLING, INC.		Mc. B Paving		CHAGRIN VALLEY PAVING, INC.	
							8100 GRAND AVE.		13421 HAWKE RD.		1145 CLEVELAND AVE.		17290 MUNN RD.	
							CLEVELAND, OHIO		COLUMBIA STATION, OH		ASHLAND, OHIO		CHAGRIN FALLS, OH	
							44104		44028		44805		44023	
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION		UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
PROPOSAL NO. 1 – Lafayette Township Maintenance Center														
203	5410	S.Y.	Mill 5" depth (Stockpile Millings On-Site)				\$4.50	\$24,345.00	\$2.250	\$12,172.50	\$3.57	\$19,313.70	\$4.00	\$21,640.00
203	451	Cu. Yds.	(Optional) Excavation of Poor Sub Base 3" Depth				\$15.00	\$6,765.00	\$24.000	\$10,824.00	\$49.40	\$22,279.40	\$10.00	\$4,510.00
304	451	Cu. Yds.	(Optional) Use Stockpile Millings for Base Material				\$15.00	\$6,765.00	\$20.000	\$9,020.00	\$30.90	\$13,935.90	\$40.00	\$18,040.00
204	5410	S.Y.	Subgrade Compaction				\$1.50	\$8,115.00	\$0.250	\$1,352.50	\$1.00	\$5,410.00	\$0.50	\$2,705.00
204	3	Hours	Proof Rolling				\$100.00	\$300.00	\$175.000	\$525.00	\$95.00	\$285.00	\$150.00	\$450.00
407	2705	Gals	Prime Coat, Application @ .50 Gal./S.Y.				\$3.00	\$8,115.00	\$4.000	\$10,820.00	\$5.75	\$15,553.75	\$1.50	\$4,057.50
301	526	Cu. Yds.	3.5" 301 Base Coarse Asphalt				\$140.00	\$73,640.00	\$162.000	\$85,212.00	\$120.00	\$63,120.00	\$175.00	\$92,050.00
407	541	Gals	SS-1 Bit. Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gal./S.Y.				\$2.00	\$1,082.00	\$3.000	\$1,623.00	\$4.50	\$2,434.50	\$2.00	\$1,082.00
441	226	Cu. Yds.	1.5" 448 Type 1 Surface Coarse Asphalt				\$175.00	\$39,550.00	\$195.000	\$44,070.00	\$176.00	\$39,776.00	\$175.00	\$39,550.00
Subtotal Proposal No.1								\$168,677.00		\$175,619.00		\$182,108.25		\$184,084.50